ZonaSporta.com

HNHCTPpYKIIUSA

I'pebHasi Tsira pbidakHass Bronze Gym LD-9034

ITone3HbIE CCHIIKHU:

['pebHas Tara pelvaxkHast Bronze Gym 1L.D-9034 - cMoTpeTh Ha CauTe

I'pebHas Tsara peiyaxkHast Bronze Gym 1.D-9034 - yuTaTh OT3HLIBEI



https://zonasporta.com/
https://zonasporta.com/product/grebnaja-tjaga-rychazhnaja-bronze-gym-ld-9034
https://zonasporta.com/grebnaja-tjaga-rychazhnaja-bronze-gym-ld-9034_otzyvy

LD-9034 Vertical row

LD3034 Verical Row

Installatiosteps:

1. Instal(1 00 door groupand 1000 supportgroup

2. Inatali200 m npartand 1000

3. Install200 movemantam partand 0300 handleset
4| ushio i pupand 1000 support

group
5. Instalithemat

No P o ary
14 | 30Scrawcap 22
13 -M12'20hexagomolt 22
12 - 12 Washer 22
11 M8 30semicircleheadscrew hexagon 6
10 .MS'QO Socket cap scraw 4
% | B Washer 10
8 750 Elastic cylindricalpin 4
7 [1000 Supportgroup 1
6 |0900 Chestcushion 1
5 |0800 Seatcushion 1
4 0400 Seat cushionadjustmengroup 2
3 |0300 Handset 2

2 0200 movemnentarmpart

1 |0100 Doorgroup




LD9034 Vertical Row

No Name QTY [Installation steps:

14 230Screw cap 22 |1.Install 0100 door group and 1000 support group

13 M12*20hexagon bolt 22 |2.Install 0200 movement arm part and 1000 support set
12 212 Washer 22 |3. Install 0200 movement arm part and 0300 handle set
11 M8*30semicircle head screw hexagon 6 |4. Install 0400 cushion adjustment group and 1000 support group
10 M8*20 Socket cap screw 4 |5. Install the mat

9 @8 Washer 10

8 28*50 Elastic cylindrical pin 4

& 1000 Support group 1

6 0900 Chest cushion 1

5 0800 Seat cushion 1

4 0400 Seat cushion adjustment group 2

3 0300 Hand set 2

2 0200 movement arm part 1

0100 Door group




